
 Position  $       80.00  Amount  Position  $       80.00  Amount  Position  $       80.00  Amount  Position  $       80.00  Amount 

1 Toovey, Ryan  $  30.00 1 Connelly, Mike  $  20.00 1 Mullenix, Pat  $  30.00 1 Reed, Dave  $  30.00 

2 Kolewaski, Scott  $  16.00 1 Edwards, Garry  $  20.00 2 Cranston, Al  $  20.00 2 Hides, Garry  $  25.00 

2 Klatzel, Julian  $  16.00 1 Ryan, Ed  $  20.00 2 Horning, Dean  $  20.00 3 Reshaur, Andre  $  15.00 

2 Morey, Steve  $  16.00 1 Savitsky, Brian  $  20.00 4 Jenkins, Warren  $  10.00 4 White, Steve  $  10.00 

        

        

        

        

  

 Position  $       10.00  Amount  Position  $             -    Amount  Position  $             -    Amount  Position  $             -    Amount 

1 Buragina, Peter  $  10.00     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

    

7th Flight Winners 8th Flight Winners

2nd Flight Winners 3rd Flight Winners

5th Flight Winners 6th Flight Winners

1st Flight Winners 4th Flight Winners

Men's Night Winners



Men's Night Winners

Hole  $       55.00  Amount Hole  $       55.00  Amount Hole  $             -    Amount Hole  $       55.00  Amount 

Hole 1   Hole 1   Hole 3   Hole 11 Labreque, John  $  18.00 

Hole 2   Hole 2   Hole 3   Hole 11 Savitsky, Brian  $  18.00 

Hole 3   Hole 3   Hole 3   Hole 11   

Hole 4   Hole 4   Hole 3   Hole 11   

Hole 5   Hole 5   Hole 3   Hole 11   

Hole 6   Hole 6   Hole 3   Hole 11   

Hole 7   Hole 7   Hole 7   Hole 14   

Hole 8   Hole 8   Hole 7   Hole 14   

Hole 9   Hole 9   Hole 7   Hole 14   

Hole 7   Hole 14   

Hole  $       55.00  Amount Hole  $       55.00  Amount Hole 7   Hole 14   

Hole 10 Kolewaski, Scott  $  18.00 Hole 10 Kolewaski, Scott  $  27.00 Hole 7   Hole 14   

Hole 11   Hole 11     Hole 16 Hynes, Sean  $  18.00 

Hole 12   Hole 12     Hole 16   

Hole 13   Hole 13     Hole 16   

Hole 14 Anderson, Bill  $  18.00 Hole 14     Hole 16   

Hole 15   Hole 15     Hole 16   

Hole 16   Hole 16 Hynes, Sean  $  27.00   Hole 16   

Hole 17   Hole 17   

Hole 18 Reshaur, Andre  $  18.00 Hole 18   

Front 9 Deuce Pot Winners Back 9 Deuce Pot Winners

Back 9 Net Skins Winners Back 9 Gross Skins Winners

Front 9 Net Skins Winners Front 9 Gross Skins Winners



Prize Pool

Player No. Player Names Gross 
Score Winnings  Place  Place  Prize  Payout  No. of 

Winners 

Player 30 Toovey, Ryan 35  $          30 1st. 1st.  $ 30.00  $      30.00 1
Player 18 Kolewaski, Scott 36  $          16 2nd. 2nd.  $ 25.00  $      16.00 3
Player 17 Klatzel, Julian 36  $          16 2nd. 3rd.  $ 15.00  $            -   0
Player 21 Morey, Steve 36  $          16 2nd. 4th.  $ 10.00  $            -   0
Player 13 Davie, Ewan 37  $             - 5th. Total  $ 80.00 Prize Pool  $ 80.00 
Player 29 Schneider, Jason 37  $             - 5th. Total Paid  $ 78.00 Players 8

Player 16 Hawes, George 37  $             - 5th.
Player 4 Hynes, Sean 38  $             - 8th.

 $ 80.00 
Payouts1st Flight Men's Night 

Standings



Prize Pool

Player No. Player Names Gross 
Score Winnings  Place  Place  Prize  Payout  No. of 

Winners 

Player 10 Connelly, Mike 38  $          20 1st. 1st.  $ 30.00  $      20.00 4
Player 15 Edwards, Garry 38  $          20 1st. 2nd.  $ 25.00  $            -   0
Player 27 Ryan, Ed 38  $          20 1st. 3rd.  $ 15.00  $            -   0
Player 28 Savitsky, Brian 38  $          20 1st. 4th.  $ 10.00  $            -   0
Player 24 Rande, Bruce 39  $             - 5th. Total  $ 80.00 Prize Pool  $ 80.00 
Player 20 Lee, Tom 39  $             - 5th. Total Paid  $ 80.00 Players 8

Player 32 Wengstrom, Kelly 39  $             - 5th.
Player 31 Voelk, Peter 39  $             - 5th.

 $ 80.00 
Payouts2nd Flight Men's 

Night Standings



Prize Pool

Player No. Player Names Gross 
Score Winnings  Place  Place  Prize  Payout  No. of 

Winners 

Player 22 Mullenix, Pat 39  $          30 1st. 1st.  $ 30.00  $      30.00 1
Player 11 Cranston, Al 40  $          20 2nd. 2nd.  $ 25.00  $      20.00 2
Player 14 Horning, Dean 40  $          20 2nd. 3rd.  $ 15.00  $            -   0
Player 12 Jenkins, Warren 41  $          10 4th. 4th.  $ 10.00  $      10.00 1
Player 8 Gorski, Travis 42  $             - 5th. Total  $ 80.00 Prize Pool  $ 80.00 
Player 2 Jessey, Dave 42  $             - 5th. Total Paid  $ 80.00 Players 8

Player 19 Labreque, John 43  $             - 7th.
Player 5 Christman, Doug 43  $             - 7th.

 $ 80.00 
Payouts3rd Flight Men's Night 

Standings



Prize Pool

Player No. Player Names Gross 
Score Winnings  Place  Place  Prize  Payout  No. of 

Winners 

Player 25 Reed, Dave 43  $          30 1st. 1st.  $ 30.00  $      30.00 1
Player 9 Hides, Garry 44  $          25 2nd. 2nd.  $ 25.00  $      25.00 1
Player 26 Reshaur, Andre 45  $          15 3rd. 3rd.  $ 15.00  $      15.00 1
Player 33 White, Steve 46  $          10 4th. 4th.  $ 10.00  $      10.00 1
Player 6 Anderson, Bill 49  $             - 5th. Total  $ 80.00 Prize Pool  $ 80.00 
Player 1 Duckworth, David 49  $             - 5th. Total Paid  $ 80.00 Players 8

Player 23 Neddow, Don 51  $             - 7th.
Player 7 Gallon, Tony 51  $             - 7th.

 $ 80.00 
Payouts4th Flight Men's Night 

Standings



Prize Pool

Player No. Player Names Gross 
Score Winnings  Place  Place  Prize  Payout  No. of 

Winners 

Player 3 Buragina, Peter 51  $          10 1st. 1st.  $ 10.00  $      10.00 1
Player 34 ZZ  $             - 2nd.  $       -    $            -   0
Player 35 ZZ  $             - 3rd.  $       -    $            -   0
Player 36 ZZ  $             - 4th.  $       -    $            -   0
Player 37 ZZ  $             - Total  $ 10.00 Prize Pool  $ 10.00 
Player 38 ZZ  $             - Total Paid  $ 10.00 Players 1

Player 39 ZZ  $             - 
Player 40 ZZ  $             - 

 $ 10.00 
Payouts5th Flight Men's Night 

Standings



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 7 6 5 9 8 4 3 6 4 3 8 5 1 2 9 7

4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 34 70

Anderson, Bill White 36.0  -37 0 6 5 7 7 3 6 3 6 6 49 49 31

Buragina, Peter Blue 18.0  -19 0 5 4 5 9 5 5 6 7 5 51 51 42

Christman, Doug Blue 9.6    -10 0 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 7 43 43 38

Connelly, Mike Blue 12.0  -13 0 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 38 38 32

Cranston, Al Blue 14.2  -15 0 6 3 6 6 3 4 3 5 4 40 40 33

Davie, Ewan Blue 0.6    -1 0 4 3 7 6 3 4 3 4 3 37 37 37

Duckworth, David Blue 21.0  -22 0 8 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 8 49 49 38

Edwards, Garry Blue 4.7    -5 0 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 38 38 36

Gallon, Tony Blue 18.0  -19 0 6 4 7 6 6 6 5 5 6 51 51 42

Gorski, Travis Blue 5.4    -6 0 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 42 42 39

Hawes, George Blue 8.8    -9 0 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 37 37 33

Hides, Garry Blue 13.6  -14 0 5 3 7 6 4 5 3 6 5 44 44 37

Horning, Dean Blue 11.5  -12 0 5 4 5 7 3 5 3 4 4 40 40 34

Hynes, Sean Blue 9.9    -10 0 5 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 38 38 33

Jenkins, Warren Blue 10.3  -11 0 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 41 41 36

Jessey, Dave Blue 7.6    -8 0 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 6 42 42 38

Klatzel, Julian Blue 3.8    -4 0 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 36 36 34

Kolewaski, Scott Blue 13.8  -14 0 2 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 36 36 29

Labreque, John Blue 20.0  -21 0 6 2 7 7 4 5 4 4 4 43 43 33

Lee, Tom Blue 4.0    -4 0 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 39 39 37

G
ross Net

In

Men's Night 
Players Gross 

Scores

H
C

P

Index

O
utTee



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 7 6 5 9 8 4 3 6 4 3 8 5 1 2 9 7

4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 34 70

G
ross Net

In

Men's Night 
Players Gross 

Scores

H
C

P

Index

O
utTee

Morey, Steve Blue 5.1    -5 0 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 36 36 34

Mullenix, Pat Blue 6.0    -6 0 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 39 39 36

Neddow, Don Blue 18.0  -19 0 8 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 51 51 42

Rande, Bruce Blue 10.5  -11 0 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 39 39 34

Reed, Dave Blue 19.6  -20 0 4 3 6 7 3 6 4 5 5 43 43 33

Reshaur, Andre Blue 15.8  -16 0 4 5 5 8 5 5 5 5 3 45 45 37

Ryan, Ed Blue 5.8    -6 0 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 38 38 35

Savitsky, Brian Blue 9.2    -10 0 5 2 5 7 3 4 4 4 4 38 38 33

Schneider, Jason Blue 5.9    -6 0 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 37 34

Toovey, Ryan Blue 1.3    -1 0 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 35 35 35

Voelk, Peter Blue 14.6  -15 0 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 39 39 32

Wengstrom, Kelly Blue 10.0  -10 0 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 39 39 34

White, Steve Blue 12.0  -13 0 5 8 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 46 46 40

ZZ Blue 99.0  0 0

ZZ Blue 99.0  0 0

ZZ Blue 99.0  0 0

ZZ White 99.0  0 0

ZZ Blue 99.0  0 0

ZZ White 99.0  0 0

ZZ Blue 99.0  0 0
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